
  Project:

  Location:

  Fixture Type:

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

Cinch
  WS-34119  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Upgrade your bath with an eye-catching modern light embedded with LEDs gently
diffused by a frosted acrylic diffuser for upward and downward light. Ideal for
illuminating a sleekbathroom or alongside a contemporary mirror. This linear
functional luminaire delivers robust illumination with flexible mounting options. Switch
between 3 color temperatures to customizethe white light hue.
FEATURES

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Adjustable backplate accommodates to off-center junction box locations
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K
• Conversion plate included to accommodate 4" junction box

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

Input 120/277V

Dimming ELV

Mounting Can be mounted on wall in all orientations

Color Temp 3500K,3000K,2700K

CRI 90

Construction Steel and aluminum body with frosted acrylic diffuser

  Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
 WS-34119    19"  2700K

 3000K
 3500K

 BN    Brushed Nickel
 BN    Brushed Nickel
 BN    Brushed Nickel

  24.5W
  24.5W
  24.5W

  2039
  2221
  2192

  1128
  1230
  1212

Example:  WS-34119-35-BN
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  Project:

  Location:

  Fixture Type:

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

Cinch
  WS-34125  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Upgrade your bath with an eye-catching modern light embedded with LEDs gently
diffused by a frosted acrylic diffuser for upward and downward light. Ideal for
illuminating a sleekbathroom or alongside a contemporary mirror. This linear
functional luminaire delivers robust illumination with flexible mounting options. Switch
between 3 color temperatures to customizethe white light hue.
FEATURES

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Adjustable backplate accommodates to off-center junction box locations
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K
• Conversion plate included to accommodate 4" junction box

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

Input 120/277V

Dimming ELV

Mounting Can be mounted on wall in all orientations

Color Temp 3500K,3000K,2700K

CRI 90

Construction Steel and aluminum body with frosted acrylic diffuser

  Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
 WS-34125    25"  2700K

 3000K
 3500K

 BN    Brushed Nickel
 BN    Brushed Nickel
 BN    Brushed Nickel

  31.7W
  31.7W
  31.7W

  2547
  2755
  2731

  1448
  1589
  1565

Example:  WS-34125-35-BN
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  Project:

  Location:

  Fixture Type:

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

Cinch
  WS-34137  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Upgrade your bath with an eye-catching modern light embedded with LEDs gently
diffused by a frosted acrylic diffuser for upward and downward light. Ideal for
illuminating a sleekbathroom or alongside a contemporary mirror. This linear
functional luminaire delivers robust illumination with flexible mounting options. Switch
between 3 color temperatures to customizethe white light hue.
FEATURES

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Adjustable backplate accommodates to off-center junction box locations
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K
• Conversion plate included to accommodate 4" junction box

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

Input 120/277V

Dimming ELV

Mounting Can be mounted on wall in all orientations

Color Temp 3500K,3000K,2700K

CRI 90

Construction Steel and aluminum body with frosted acrylic diffuser

  Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
 WS-34137    37"  2700K

 3000K
 3500K

 BN    Brushed Nickel
 BN    Brushed Nickel
 BN    Brushed Nickel

  39.8W
  39.8W
  39.8W

  3391
  3583
  3495

  1878
  2022
  2020

Example:  WS-34137-35-BN
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